
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -C... 08/01/201615... Pouilly Exc... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (4,500.00) (4,500.00)
Check 08/02/201680... Sharp Payr... 7/18 - 7/31/16 pay period 8/5/16 ... 1000 · First Security Ch... X -SPLIT- (4,290.77) (8,790.77)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/02/201615... Brad Reed 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (10.67) (8,801.44)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/03/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (61.36) (8,862.80)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/03/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (85.64) (8,948.44)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/03/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (49.37) (8,997.81)
Check 08/04/201615... Roy Magnu... Prorated fees from 310 Brandy ... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 4013 · Misc Ass'... (779.73) (9,777.54)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/08/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (21.70) (9,799.24)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/08/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (1,122.10) (10,921.34)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... C. Edwin W... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (395.26) (11,316.60)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... Casey's Ge... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (110.55) (11,427.15)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... Donald M H... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (1,888.00) (13,315.15)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... Fliginger's 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (224.66) (13,539.81)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... German-Bli... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (1,713.76) (15,253.57)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... Laughing D... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (405.65) (15,659.22)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... Mackinaw I... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (2.67) (15,661.89)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... N E Finch Co 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (266.87) (15,928.76)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... Quarter Co... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (80.00) (16,008.76)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... Secretary o... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (101.00) (16,109.76)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/09/201615... Postmaster 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (47.00) (16,156.76)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/10/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (37.94) (16,194.70)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/10/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (77.67) (16,272.37)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/10/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (20.99) (16,293.36)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/10/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (34.57) (16,327.93)
Check 08/10/2016EFT Verizon Wir... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 6418 · Telephone (77.29) (16,405.22)
Check 08/16/201681... Sharp Payr... 8/1 - 8/14/16 pay period 8/19 pa... 1000 · First Security Ch... X -SPLIT- (4,544.22) (20,949.44)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/18/201615... Postmaster 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (376.00) (21,325.44)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Barb Waldorf Staples receipt 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... (414.67) (21,740.11)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Ben Neville ... 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... (335.00) (22,075.11)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Brad Reed 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... (6.78) (22,081.89)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Corn Belt E... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (136.92) (22,218.81)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Deano's Po... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (573.93) (22,792.74)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Frantz & Co... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (350.00) (23,142.74)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Frontier 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (214.77) (23,357.51)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Jason Ader... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (3,500.00) (26,857.51)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Markley's P... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (39.00) (26,896.51)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Nicor 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (26.37) (26,922.88)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/23/201615... Village of M... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (443.27) (27,366.15)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/25/201615... Fliginger's Code 2230TC Z960M Commerci... 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... (9,977.75) (37,343.90)
Bill Pmt -C... 08/31/2016EFT Frontier 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (51.19) (37,395.09)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (37,395.09) (37,395.09)

TOTAL (37,395.09) (37,395.09)
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